TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/23/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Dimensions - W x H x D 8”sq x 4” 12”sq x 4” 8”sq x 4” 12”sq x 4”
Light Emitting Diode LED 15w 20w 30w 45w
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
NOTES:
❶ 	Consult Factory with requests regarding lamp sources, including
	 LED, color temp., wattages or voltages not shown.
SERIES
	 G8	 =	G8 Rounded Square Series
	 G12	 =	G12 Rounded Square Series
LENS
	 CL	 =	Clear Prismatic Diffuser
	 FR	 =	Frosted Diffuser
MOUNTING
	 CM	 =	Ceiling Mount
	 WM	 =	Wall Mount
	PEND12	 =	Pendant Mount
				    ½” IPS Conduit Stem (12” is Standard)
				    For Other Stem Lengths (Consult Factory)
				    *Must also choose Static (STC) or
				     Swivel Canopy (SWC) option with PEND
	 STC	 =	Static Canopy
	 SWC	 =	45° Hang Straight Swivel Canopy
			   for Sloped Ceilings
OPTIONS
	9002	 =	Tamperproof Screwdriver
	9206	 =	 Integral Photocell – 120V
	9221	 =	 Integral Photocell – 277V
	9328	 =	Universal Voltage Integral Photocell – 120/277V
	 MSE	 =	  Motion Sensor External
			   —Single Circuit: All On / All Off
				    Specify Finish: White (WH)/Bronze (BZ)
	MSE2	 =	  Motion Sensor External
			   —Dual Circuit: Half On / Half Off
				    (Includes 2 Drivers)
				    Specify Finish: White (WH)/Bronze (BZ)
MountingLens
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
		 Refer to Above Chart
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 3K	 =	±3000K range
	 4K	 =	±4000K range
	 5K	 =	±5000K range
VOLTAGE
	 120	 =	120 Volts
	 277	 =	277 Volts
	 EBU	 =	Universal Voltage (120 thru 277v)
 	FINISH
	 WH	 =	White Finish
SPECIFICATIONS
TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 10/23/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 645.14 18.30
0-40 1100.62 31.20
0-60 2202.2 62.40
0-90 3311.22 93.80
90-110 128.51 3.60
90-130 206.08 5.80
90-150 216.51 6.10
90-180 218.20 6.20
0-180 3529.42 100.0
Summary of Results
Input Wattage 28.4